WENDRON PARISH COUNCIL

Pur chases and contractsin excess of £100

Annual contracts/purchases

R.Sanders
R.Sanders

Gareth Mitchell
Eric and Jeff Bray
Came and Company

Supplier

April 14,2014

R.Sanders
Gareth Mitchell

May 12, 2014

J.P.Richards
Broker Network
Gareth Mitchell
R.Sanders

Bear Joinery

June 6, 2014

R.Sanders
R.Sanders

Eric and Jeff Bray
Gareth Mitchell
Tristan Kessell
R.Sanders

July 14,, 2014

Grant Thornton
Randle Thomas LLB
R.Sanders

Eric and Jeff Bray
R.Sanders
R.Sanders
R.Sanders

Gar eth Mitchell
R.Sanders

Bear Joinery

2014 - 2015

Public footpaths
Cemetery maintenance
Open spaces
Cemetery manitenance
Insurance

Purchase

Cemetery maintenance
Open spaces

Internal Audit
Insurance

Open spaces

Cemetery maintenance
Edgcumbe notice-board

Footpaths

Footpaths

Cemetery maintenance

Open spaces

Cemetery gates

Cemetery maintenance and
Edgcimbe notice-board

Audit Commission
Legal fees

Cemetery maintenance
Cemetery maintenance
Public footpaths

Public footpaths

Public footpaths

Open spaces

Public footpaths
Edgcumbe notice-board

£ 349.00
195.00

£ 250.00
£ 889.93
£377.00
£ 250.00
£ 739.00

£ 338.15
£ 372.66
£ 120.00
£ 819.00
£ 700.00

£ 312.00

£ 360.00
£ 3,300.00
£ 250.00
£120.00
£ 693.30
£ 376.98
£ 664.14
£ 312.00
£632.72
£ 739.00



August 11, 2014

Eric and Jeff Bray
R.Sanders
R.Sanders

Gareth Mitchell

September 8, 2014

Travis Perkins
Gareth Mitchell

October 10, 2014

R.Sanders
R.Sanders

Eric and Jeff Bray
R.Sanders

Gareth Mitchell
R.Sanders
R.Sanders

Euro Tool Hire
R.Sanders

November 11, 2014

Gareth Mitchell
R.Sanders
Kevin Gerry

The Defib Centre
Kernow Cabinets

December 12, 2014

Bear Joinery
R.Sanders

January 12, 2015

Gareth Mitchell
R.Sanders

February 9, 2015
R.Sanders

March 9, 2015
Gareth Mitchell

Cemetery maintenance
Footpaths

Cemetery maintenance
Open spaces

Panels for Cankie play area
Open spaces

Cemetery maintenance
Footpaths

Cemetery maintenance
Footpaths

Open spaces
Footpaths

Cemetery maintenance
Hire of chipper
Footpaths

Open spaces

Cemetery maintenance

Construction of framework for
Edgcumbe notice-board

Defibrillator

Cabinet for defibrillator

Edgcumbe notice-board
Cemetery maintenance

Open spaces
Cemetery maintenance

Cemetery maintenance

Open spaces

£120.00
£ 582.09
£ 265.00
£ 338.00

£ 699.22
£ 325.00

£ 265.00
£621.16
£ 120.00
£637.77
£ 767.00
£ 373.08
£ 190.00
£ 125.60
£ 881.86

£ 299.00
£ 190.00

£ 375.00
£ 790.00
£ 249.00

£ 232.37
£ 190.00

£ 156.00
£ 290.00

£ 190.00

£ 234.00
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