WENDRON PARISH COUNCIL

Purchases and contracts in excess of £100 2014 - 2015

Annual contracts/purchases

R.Sanders	Public footpaths
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces
Eric and Jeff Bray	Cemetery manitenance
Came and Company	Insurance

Supplier	Purchase
----------	----------

Aı	nril	14.	2014	
7 B	AT 11			

R.Sanders Gareth Mitchell	Cemetery maintenance Open spaces	£ 349.00 195.00
May 12, 2014		
J.P.Richards	Internal Audit	£ 250.00
Broker Network	Insurance	£ 889.93
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 377.00
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 250.00
Bear Joinery	Edgcumbe notice-board	£ 739.00

June 6, 2014

R.Sanders	Footpaths	£ 338.15
R.Sanders	Footpaths	£ 372.66
Eric and Jeff Bray	Cemetery maintenance	£ 120.00
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 819.00
Tristan Kessell	Cemetery gates	£ 700.00
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance and	
	Edgcimbe notice-board	£ 312.00

July 14,, 2014

0 02-3 = -3,5 = 0 = 1		
Grant Thornton	Audit Commission	£ 360.00
Randle Thomas LLB	Legal fees	£ 3,300.00
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 250.00
Eric and Jeff Bray	Cemetery maintenance	£ 120.00
R.Sanders	Public footpaths	£ 693.30
R.Sanders	Public footpaths	£ 376.98
R.Sanders	Public footpaths	£ 664.14
Gar eth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 312.00
R.Sanders	Public footpaths	£ 632.72
Bear Joinery	Edgcumbe notice-board	£ 739.00

August 11, 2014		
Eric and Jeff Bray	Cemetery maintenance	£ 120.00
R.Sanders	Footpaths	£ 582.09
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 265.00
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 338.00
September 8, 2014		
Travis Perkins	Panels for Cankie play area	£ 699.22
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 325.00
October 10, 2014		
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 265.00
R.Sanders	Footpaths	£ 621.16
Eric and Jeff Bray	Cemetery maintenance	£ 120.00
R.Sanders	Footpaths	£ 637.77
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 767.00
R.Sanders	Footpaths	£ 373.08
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 190.00
Euro Tool Hire	Hire of chipper	£ 125.60
R.Sanders	Footpaths	£ 881.86
November 11, 2014		
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 299.00
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 190.00
Kevin Gerry	Construction of framework for	
,	Edgcumbe notice-board	£ 375.00
The Defib Centre	Defibrillator	£ 790.00
Kernow Cabinets	Cabinet for defibrillator	£ 249.00
December 12, 2014		
Bear Joinery	Edgcumbe notice-board	£ 232.37
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 190.00
January 12, 2015		
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 156.00
R.Sanders		£ 290.00
K.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 290.00
February 9, 2015		
R.Sanders	Cemetery maintenance	£ 190.00
March 9, 2015		
Gareth Mitchell	Open spaces	£ 234.00
	- r op week	2000